
 

Middle School Resolution Matrix 

Website – www.georgiacyber.org 

General MS voice mail – 2585 or Option 5 404-334-4790 

 

First Point of Contact – Homeroom Teacher/Content Teacher – Academic questions/concerns; Family 

Support Liaison (FSL) – Nonacademic questions/concerns 

Second Point of Contact – Lead teacher of your student(s) content (or other Point of Contact in list 

below) 

Third Point of Contact – Assistant Principals - See chart below  

Fourth Point of Contact – Principal, Rosie Lowndes 

 

Topic/Issue Point of Contact  

General Middle School 

Procedures/Processes  

Rosie Lowndes 

Principal 

rlowndes@georgiacyber.org 

ext. 2160 

Middle School ELA/SS and New 

Teacher Training 

Gentry Lowe 

Assistant Principal 

glowe@gacbyer.org 

ext. 1010 

Middle School Math/SCI and 

ADV/Gifted POC 

Jennifer Harper 

Assistant Principal 

jharper@georgiacyber.org 

ext. 1022 

Middle School Operations/Scheduling Misty Kerr 

Assistant Principal 

mkerr@georgiacyber.org 

ext. 1009 

Middle School– Special Programs 

(Special Education and Hospital 

Homebound) 

Mary Ann Rosser 

Assistant Principal 

mrosser@georgiacyber.org 

ext. - Not available yet 

Middle School - Instructional Services 

and Supports (AIM, 504) 

Ginny Weaver 

Assistant Principal 

gweaver@georgiacyber.org 

ext. 1016 

8th grade Middle School Math, Computer 

Science 

Kristen Rosenquist 

Math Lead Teacher 

krosenquist@georgiacyber.org 

ext. 2397 

6th and 7th grade Middle School Math Kelly Brooks 

Math Lead Teacher 

kbrooks@georgiacyber.org 
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ext. 2234 

Middle School ELA, Art and Foreign 

Language 

Kristi Jackson 

ELA, Art, Foreign Language Lead Teacher 

kjackson@georgiacyber.org  

ext. 2508 

Middle School ELA, PE/Health Aaron Carr 

ELA and PE/Health Lead Teacher 

acarr@georgiacyber.org 

ext. 2381 

Special Education  Kelly Thomas 

kthomas@georgiacyber.org 

ext. 2372 

Lisa Daniel 

ldaniel@georgiacyber.org 

ext.  2251 

Mica Wood 

mwood@georgiacyber.org  

ext. not available yet 

504 Coordinator Charita White 

cwhite@georgiacyber.org 

ext. 2515 

AIM Coordinator 

 

Dana Barrett 

 dbarrett@georgiacyber.org  

ext. 2142  

Intervention Specialists Behavior - Renee Grunfelder 

rgrunfelder@georgiacyber.org 

ext. 2503 

Reading – Jamie Burke 

jburke@georgiacyber.org 

ext. 2516 

Math – Tanya Riley-Thompson 

triley-thompson@georgiacyber.org 

ext. 2422 

EL (English Learners) Julie Durden 

jdurden@georgiacyber.org  

ext. 2426 

Counseling  6th grade - Katrina Rucker 

krucker@georgiacyber.org 

ext. 2124 

7th grade - Joel White 

jwhite@georgiacyber.org 

ext. 2305 

8th grade – Adamika Brown 

abrown@georgiacyber.org 

ext. 2135 

Family Support Liaison Lead  Sherene Mueller 

smueller@georgiacyber.org  

ext. 1086 

Family Resource Coordinator  Veronica Okpani 

vokpani@georgiacyber.org 
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ext. 2162 

Middle School Social Worker Mayya Bryan 

maybryan@georgiacyber.org 

ext. 2373 

Math Chairperson Jennifer Hunnicutt 

jhunnicutt@georgiacyber.org 

ext. 2449 

Language Arts Chairperson Ashley Ledford 

aledford@georgiacyber.org  

ext. 2063 

Outings/Events/Club Meetings GCA Calendar 

Middle School Assembly Rosie Lowndes 

rlowndes@georgiacyber.org 

ext. 2160 

Withdrawals Contact your Family Support Liaison (FSL) 
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